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CODE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PCS/CONTAINER

PRODUCT IMAGE (Open)

PRICE (EXW)

128

TREND

Dimensions: 60x101

Pipe: 0.40mm / 16.009 Steel
Wires: 2.80 mm Argon Welding x7
Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Frame Colur: Metallic Grey

Plastic Colour: Red

Weight: 2.40 Kg

Box Size: 106x62x24 (5pcs)

2400 pcs
/40'HC

6,70 USD

130

TURKUAZ

Dimensions: 60x105

Pipe: 0.40mm / 16.009 Steel
Wires: 3.00 mm Argon Welding x8
Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Basket
Frame Colur: Metallic Grey

Plastic Colour: Red, Lilac, Turquoise
Weight: 3.850 Kg

Box Size: 108x62x26 (5pcs)

1900 pcs
/40'HC

7,90 USD

129

UZAY

Dimensions: 60x105

Pipe: 0.40mm / 16.009 Steel

Iner Tubes: 0.40 mm /8.000 Steel x7
Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Welding Closure
Frame Colur: Metallic Grey

Plastic Colour: Red

Weight: 2.650 Kg

Box Size: 108x60x26 (5pcs)

2100 pcs
/40'HC

8,20 USD

104

VIVA

Dimensions: 60x105

Pipe: 0.40mm / 16.009 Steel

Iner Tubes: 0.40 mm /8.00 Steel x8
Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Basket
Frame Colur: Metallic Grey

Plastic Colour: Black

Weight: 2.950 Kg

Box Size: 108x60x26 (5pcs)

2100 pcs
/40'HC

9,90 USD

105

BELINAY

Dimensions: 61x106

Pipe: 0.50mm / 16.009 Steel

Wires: 4.50 mm Argon Welding x8

Paint: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey Electrostatik
Powder Paint

Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Plastic
Basket

Frame Colur: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey
Plastic Colour: Red, Blue, Lilac, Turquoise
Weight: 4.130 Kg

Box Size: 108x62x26 (5pcs)

1860 pcs
/40'HC

10,90 USD
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115

PREMIUM

Dimensions: 61x111

Pipe: 0.40 mm / 16.009 Steel

Iner Tubes: 0.40 mm /8.009 Steel Argon
Welding x8

Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Basket,
Plastic Welding Closure

Frame Colur: Pink, Green, Turquoise,Blue
Plastic Colour: White

Weight: 3.850 Kg

Box Size: 114x62x26 (5pcs)

1650 pcs
/40'HC

10,90 USD

125

PREMIUM XL

Dimensions: 61x120

Pipe: 0.40 mm / 16.009 Steel

Iner Tubes: 0.40 mm /8.009 Steel Argon
Welding x8

Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Basket,
Plastic Welding Closure

Frame Colur: Pink, Green, Turquoise, Blue etc.
Plastic Colour: White

Weight: 3.350 Kg

Box Size: 124x62x26 (5pcs)

1550 pcs
/40'HC

11,90 USD

106

BELINAY XL

Dimensions: 61x120

Pipe: 0.50 mm / 16.009 Steel

Wires: 4.50 mm Argon Welding x8

Paint: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey Electrostatik
Powder Paint

Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Latch Zipper
Bag

Frame Colur: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey
Plastic Colour: Red, Blue, Lilac, Turquoise
Weight: 4.230 Kg

Box Size: 124x62x26 (5pcs)

1550 pcs
/40'HC

11,90 USD

106

CEREN

Dimensions: 61x106

Pipe: 0.40mm / 16.009 Steel

Iner Tubes: 1.00 mm 8.009 Aluminium x8
Paint: Metallic Grey Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Latch Zipper
Bag, Plastic Welding Closure

Frame Colur: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey
Plastic Colour: Black, Red, Lilac

Weight: 3.570 Kg

Box Size: 108x62x26 (5pcs)

1860 pcs
/40'HC

11,50 USD
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107

TOWER

Dimensions: 61x155

Pipe: 0.40 — 0.50 mm / 16.009 Steel
Wires: 4.50 mm Argon Welding x6x6
Paint: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey Electrostatik
Powder Paint

Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Plastic
Basket

Frame Colur: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey
Plastic Colour: Red, Blue, Lilac, Turquoise
Weight: 6.300 Kg

Box Size: 156x63x22 (4pcs)

1080 pcs
/40'HC

13,90 USD

117

HERKUL

Dimensions: 61x160

Pipe: 0.40 — 0.50 mm / 16.009 Steel

Iner Tubes: 0,40 mm /8.008 Argon Welding
Steel Tube x8x7

Paint: Extra Gloss Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Plastic
Basket, Plastic Welding Closure

Frame Colur: Black, Pink, Green,

Plastic Colour: Gold, White

Weight: 6.150 Kg

Box Size: 160x63x22 (3pcs)

980 pcs /
40'HC

15,60 USD

120

PELIKAN

Dimensions: 55x138

Pipe: 1 mm / 16.00-19.000 Aluminium

Iner Tubes: 0.90mm /8.00& Aluminium X7X7x7
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack

Frame Colur: Gray

Plastic Colour: Black

Weight: 2.470 Kg

Box Size: 58x38x138 (5pcs)

1200 pcs
/40'HC

17,90 USD

110

BURAK

Dimensions: 56x126

Iner Tubes: 0,40 mm /8.009 steel
Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Frame Colur:Gray,

Plastic Colour: Black

Weight: 3.800 Kg

Box Size: 128x58x30 (4pcs)

1150 pcs
/40'HC

16,90 USD
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21

MEGA

Dimensions: 34x153

Table: 34x112

Iron Rest: 22x29

Pipe: 219

Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Nylon
Frame Colur: Metallic Grey
Weight: 3.200 Kg

Box Size: 153x34x9 (2pcs)

3300 pcs
/40'HC
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10,90 USD

212

FEZA

Dimensions: 39x160

Table: 39x116

Iron Rest: 25x36

Pipe: 389 - 250

Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Nylon

Frame Colur: Metallic Grey or White

Weight: 4.900 Kg
Box Size: 160x42x14 (2pcs)

1950 pcs
/40'HC
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15,20 USD

214

TURKAY

Dimensions: 44x160

Table: 42x118

Iron Rest: 36x27

Pipe: 389 - 250

Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint

Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin

Frame Colur: Black
Weight: 5.870 Kg
Box Size: 164x43x14 (2pcs)

1360 pcs
/40'HC

19,90 USD

213

RAMZEY

Dimensions: 44x164

Table: 40x116

Iron Rest: 41x27

Pipe: 510 - 420

Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint

Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin

Frame Colur: Cream
Weight: 6.820 Kg
Box Size: 164x43x14 (2pcs)

1260 pcs
/40'HC
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20,50 USD
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219

CLASS

Dimensions: 41x158

Table: 38x120

Iron Rest: 25x36

Pipe: 389 - 250

Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Nylon

Frame Colur: Metallic Grey or White
Weight: 4.460 Kg

Box Size: 160x42x14 (2pcs)

1950 pcs
/40'HC

13,20 USD

217

ELIT

Dimensions: 43x169

Table: 43x125

Iron Rest: 41x27

Pipe: 519 - 350

Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin
Frame Colur: Grey

Weight: 7.800 Kg

Box Size: 173x44x17 (2pcs)

1260 pcs
/40'HC

24,80 USD




V//

KUZUCU MAKINA KALIP METAL SAN.ve TIC.LDT.$Ti
Organize Sanayi Bolgesi 17. Cadde No: 35
Kayseri  TURKEY
Tel +90 352 3114416
www Kuzucu.com.tr

WAATr
—KUZUCY,;

PCS/CONTAINER PRODUCT IMAGE (Closed)
CODE PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT IMAGE (Open) PRICE (Ex-Work)
3+1 LADDER
Dimensions: 50x152
Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Nylon
Frame Colur: White
715 pcs/
463 |Plastic Colour: Red - Black oo 16,60 USD
Weight: 6.560 Kg
4+1 LADDER
Dimensions: 52x175
Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Nylon
Frame Colur: White
615 pcs/
464 |plastic Colour: Red - Black 4O'FI)-|C 19,40 USD
Weight: 7.600 Kg
5+1 LADDER
Dimensions: 53x1195
Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Nylon
Frame Colur: White
550 pecs/
465 |Plastic Colour: Red - Black 4O'FI)-|C 21,60 USD
Weight: 8.900 Kg
6+1 LADDER
Dimensions: 55x216
Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Nylon
Frame Colur: White
485 pcs /
466 | plastic Colour: Red - Black oo 23,80 USD
Weight: 10.00 Kg
7+1 LADDER
Dimensions: 56x238
Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint
Packaging: Vacuum Nylon
Frame Colur: White 430 pcs/
467 Plastic Colour: Red - Black 40'HC 26,25 USD
Weight: 11.300 Kg




