

Kayseri / TURKEY



					-000
CODE	PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS	PCS/CONTAINER	PRODUCT IMAGE (Open)	PRODUCT IMAGE (Closed)	PRICE (EXW)
128	TREND Dimensions: 60x101 Pipe: 0.40mm / 16.00Ø Steel Wires: 2.80 mm Argon Welding x7 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Frame Colur: Metallic Grey Plastic Colour: Red Weight: 2.40 Kg Box Size: 106x62x24 (5pcs)	2400 pcs / 40' HC			6,70 USD
130	TURKUAZ Dimensions: 60x105 Pipe: 0.40mm / 16.00Ø Steel Wires: 3.00 mm Argon Welding x8 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Basket Frame Colur: Metallic Grey Plastic Colour: Red, Lilac, Turquoise Weight: 3.850 Kg Box Size: 108x62x26 (5pcs)	1900 pcs / 40' HC		COMPANION CONTROL OF THE PARTY	7,90 USD
129	Dimensions: 60x105 Pipe: 0.40mm / 16.00Ø Steel Iner Tubes: 0.40 mm /8.00Ø Steel x7 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Welding Closure Frame Colur: Metallic Grey Plastic Colour: Red Weight: 2.650 Kg Box Size: 108x60x26 (5pcs)	2100 pcs / 40' HC		LAVELUA (UZAY)	8,20 USD
104	VİVA Dimensions: 60x105 Pipe: 0.40mm / 16.00Ø Steel Iner Tubes: 0.40 mm /8.00Ø Steel x8 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Basket Frame Colur: Metallic Grey Plastic Colour: Black Weight: 2.950 Kg Box Size: 108x60x26 (5pcs)	2100 pcs / 40' HC		COMMITTED TO THE PARTY OF THE P	9,90 USD
105	BELINAY Dimensions: 61x106 Pipe: 0.50mm / 16.00Ø Steel Wires: 4.50 mm Argon Welding x8 Paint: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Plastic Basket Frame Colur: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey Plastic Colour: Red, Blue, Lilac, Turquoise Weight: 4.130 Kg Box Size: 108x62x26 (5pcs)	1860 pcs / 40' HC		BELIAN DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA C	10,90 USD



Kayseri / TURKEY



					000
CODE		PCS/CONTAINER	PRODUCT IMAGE (Open)	PRODUCT IMAGE (Closed)	PRICE (Ex-Work)
115	PREMIUM Dimensions: 61x111 Pipe: 0.40 mm / 16.00Ø Steel Iner Tubes: 0.40 mm /8.00Ø Steel Argon Welding x8 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Basket, Plastic Welding Closure Frame Colur: Pink, Green, Turquoise,Blue Plastic Colour: White Weight: 3.850 Kg Box Size: 114x62x26 (5pcs)	1650 pcs / 40' HC			10,90 USD
125	PREMIUM XL Dimensions: 61x120 Pipe: 0.40 mm / 16.00Ø Steel Iner Tubes: 0.40 mm /8.00Ø Steel Argon Welding x8 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Basket, Plastic Welding Closure Frame Colur: Pink, Green, Turquoise, Blue etc. Plastic Colour: White Weight: 3.350 Kg Box Size: 124x62x26 (5pcs)	1550 pcs / 40' HC		Production of the state of the	11,90 USD
106	BELINAY XL Dimensions: 61x120 Pipe: 0.50 mm / 16.00Ø Steel Wires: 4.50 mm Argon Welding x8 Paint: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Latch Zipper Bag Frame Colur: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey Plastic Colour: Red, Blue, Lilac, Turquoise Weight: 4.230 Kg Box Size: 124x62x26 (5pcs)	1550 pcs / 40' HC		CAMAGE OUTPRINGS (LICENS DATE)	11,90 USD
106	CEREN Dimensions: 61x106 Pipe: 0.40mm / 16.00Ø Steel Iner Tubes: 1.00 mm 8.00Ø Aluminium x8 Paint: Metallic Grey Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Latch Zipper Bag, Plastic Welding Closure Frame Colur: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey Plastic Colour: Black, Red, Lilac Weight: 3.570 Kg Box Size: 108x62x26 (5pcs)	1860 pcs / 40' HC		COMMING OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	11,50 USD



Kayseri / TURKEY



	,				
CODE	PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS	PCS/CONTAINER	PRODUCT IMAGE (Open)	PRODUCT IMAGE (Closed)	PRICE (Ex-Work)
107	TOWER Dimensions: 61x155 Pipe: 0.40 – 0.50 mm / 16.00Ø Steel Wires: 4.50 mm Argon Welding x6x6 Paint: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Plastic Basket Frame Colur: Extra Gloss Metallic Grey Plastic Colour: Red, Blue, Lilac, Turquoise Weight: 6.300 Kg Box Size: 156x63x22 (4pcs)	1080 pcs / 40' HC		CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	13,90 USD
117	HERKUL Dimensions: 61x160 Pipe: 0.40 – 0.50 mm / 16.00Ø Steel Iner Tubes: 0,40 mm /8.00Ø Argon Welding Steel Tube x8x7 Paint: Extra Gloss Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack, Plastic Basket, Plastic Welding Closure Frame Colur: Black, Pink, Green, Plastic Colour: Gold, White Weight: 6.150 Kg Box Size: 160x63x22 (3pcs)	980 pcs / 40' HC		LAVELIA/ HERKÜL	15,60 USD
120	PELIKAN Dimensions: 55x138 Pipe: 1 mm / 16.00-19.00Ø Aluminium Iner Tubes: 0.90mm /8.00Ø Aluminium x7x7x7 Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Accessories: Plastic Socks Rack Frame Colur: Gray Plastic Colour: Black Weight: 2.470 Kg Box Size: 58x38x138 (5pcs)	1200 pcs / 40' HC		CAMPA COUNTY ALCO LANGER GREAT PER LICENT GENERAL COUNTY ALCO LANGER GREAT CAMPA COUNTY ALC	17,90 USD
110	BURAK Dimensions: 56x126 Iner Tubes: 0,40 mm /8.00Ø steel Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Frame Colur:Gray, Plastic Colour: Black Weight: 3.800 Kg Box Size: 128x58x30 (4pcs)	1150 pcs / 40' HC		LAVELUA BURAK	16,90 USD



Kayseri / TURKEY



CODE	PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS	PCS/CONTAINER	PRODUCT IMAGE (Open)	PRODUCT IMAGE (Closed)	PRICE (Ex-Work)
244	MEGA Dimensions: 34x153 Table: 34x112 Iron Rest: 22x29 Pipe: 21Ø Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Nylon Frame Colur: Metallic Grey Weight: 3.200 Kg Box Size: 153x34x9 (2pcs)	3300 pcs / 40' HC			10,90 USD
	FEZA Dimensions: 39x160 Table: 39x116 Iron Rest: 25x36 Pipe: 38Ø - 25Ø Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Nylon Frame Colur: Metallic Grey or White Weight: 4.900 Kg Box Size: 160x42x14 (2pcs)	1950 pcs / 40' HC		PEZA BELLEN PEZA BELLEN	15,20 USD
214	TURKAY Dimensions: 44x160 Table: 42x118 Iron Rest: 36x27 Pipe: 38Ø - 25Ø Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Frame Colur: Black Weight: 5.870 Kg Box Size: 164x43x14 (2pcs)	1360 pcs / 40' HC	wonder to the same of the same	TOP OF THE PARTY O	19,90 USD
	RAMZEY Dimensions: 44x164 Table: 40x116 Iron Rest: 41x27 Pipe: 51Ø - 42Ø Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Frame Colur: Cream Weight: 6.820 Kg Box Size: 164x43x14 (2pcs)	1260 pcs / 40' HC		RAMELIA RAMENTALIA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PA	20,50 USD



KUZUCU MAKİNA KALIP METAL SAN.ve TİC.LDT.ŞTİ

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 17. Cadde No: 35 Kayseri / TURKEY



CODE	PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS	PCS/CONTAINER	PRODUCT IMAGE (Open)	PRODUCT IMAGE (Closed)	PRICE (Ex-Work)
219	CLASS Dimensions: 41x158 Table: 38x120 Iron Rest: 25x36 Pipe: 38Ø - 25Ø Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Nylon Frame Colur: Metallic Grey or White Weight: 4.460 Kg Box Size: 160x42x14 (2pcs)	1950 pcs / 40' HC		LAVELIA	13,20 USD
217	ELIT Dimensions: 43x169 Table: 43x125 Iron Rest: 41x27 Pipe: 51Ø - 35Ø Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Bright Gelatin Frame Colur: Grey Weight: 7.800 Kg Box Size: 173x44x17 (2pcs)	1260 pcs / 40' HC	The state of the s	ELIT	24,80 USD



KUZUCU MAKİNA KALIP METAL SAN.ve TİC.LDT.ŞTİ

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 17. Cadde No: 35 Kayseri / TURKEY



CODE	PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS	PCS/CONTAINER	PRODUCT IMAGE (Open)	PRODUCT IMAGE (Closed)	PRICE (Ex-Work)
463	3+1 LADDER Dimensions: 50x152 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Nylon Frame Colur: White Plastic Colour: Red - Black Weight: 6.560 Kg	715 pcs / 40' HC		178 A January 1	16,60 USD
464	4+1 LADDER Dimensions: 52x175 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Nylon Frame Colur: White Plastic Colour: Red - Black Weight: 7.600 Kg	615 pcs / 40' HC			19,40 USD
465	5+1 LADDER Dimensions: 53x1195 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Nylon Frame Colur: White Plastic Colour: Red - Black Weight: 8.900 Kg	550 pcs / 40' HC			21,60 USD
466	6+1 LADDER Dimensions: 55x216 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Nylon Frame Colur: White Plastic Colour: Red - Black Weight: 10.00 Kg	485 pcs / 40' HC			23,80 USD
467	7+1 LADDER Dimensions: 56x238 Paint: Electrostatik Powder Paint Packaging: Vacuum Nylon Frame Colur: White Plastic Colour: Red - Black Weight: 11.300 Kg	430 pcs / 40' HC			26,25 USD